New Directions Education
Mindfulness and Wellbeing Conference

October 5th 2017
Cardiff

New Directions Education is delighted to bring you the 2017 Conference series:

Our key note speakers have been carefully selected to bring you discussion about the most
pertinent topics impacting the education sector this year.

Agenda

8.00-9.00
9.00-9.05

9.05-9.20
9.20-9.40
9.40-10.15
10.15-10.45

10.45-11.30
11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00

Registration and exhibition viewing
Welcome address and opening remarks
Gary Williams, New Directions Education

ASCL

Tim Pratt and Val Andrew

Welsh Government School Business Managers Project
Judith Askew

Joint Union Asbestos Committee

Cenric Clement-Evans

Data Protection Act

Geldards

Coffee and exhibition viewing
Wellbeing

Clare McRobbie
Lunch and exhibition viewing
Close




