New Directions Education Mindfulness and Wellbeing Conference October 5th 2017 Cardiff

New Directions Education is delighted to bring you the 2017 Conference series:

Mindfulness and Wellbeing

Our key note speakers have been carefully selected to bring you discussion about the most pertinent topics impacting the education sector this year.

Agenda

8.00-9.00	Registration and exhibition viewing
9.00-9.05	Welcome address and opening remarks
	Gary Williams, New Directions Education
9.05-9.20	ASCL
	Tim Pratt and Val Andrew
9.20-9.40	Welsh Government School Business Managers Project
	Judith Askew
9.40-10.15	Joint Union Asbestos Committee
	Cenric Clement-Evans
10.15-10.45	Data Protection Act
	Geldards
10.45-11.30	Coffee and exhibition viewing
11.30-13.00	Wellbeing
	Clare McRobbie
13.00-14.00	Lunch and exhibition viewing
14.00	Close



www.ndteach.co.uk